May 07 2024 (12:10) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Haridwar Special/09640xX - Exp - NWR
AII/Ajmer Junction to HW/Haridwar
14h 35m - 675 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AII Ajmer Junction 19:50 1 |1 0 54 1482 (NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 20:18 20:20 2m |1 |1 25 |86 (462 [NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 20:58 21:00 2m (3 |1 80 |67 |386 [NWR
4 |JOB |Asalpur Jobner 21:16 21:17 m |0 |1 98 |51 (378 INWR
5 |JP Jaipur Junction 22:00 22:10 10m |1 1 135 (32 NWR
6 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 22:20 22:23 3m (0 |1 140 |86 |423 |[NWR
7 |DO Dausa 23:02 23:04 2m (2 |1 196 (82 |334 |NWR
8 BKI Bandikui Junction 23:25 23:27 2m (0 |1 225 |79 |222 |NWR
9 AWR |Alwar Junction 00:13 00:16 3m (0 |2 286 |51 |272 [NWR
10 |RE Rewari Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |7 (2 |360 |49 (242 |NWR
11 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 03:25 03:40 15m |0 (2 |443 |16 |219 |NR
12 |DSA |Delhi Shahdara Junction |04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 449 (42 (213 |[NR
13 |(BTU |Baraut 05:16 05:18 2m |0 |2 498 (34 |233 [NR
14 |SMQL [Shamli 06:28 06:30 2m |0 (2 |537 |42 |243 |NR
15 |TPZ |TapriJjunction 08:02 08:04 2m |0 |2 601 |58 [272 |NR
(Saharanpur)
16 [RK Roorkee 08:37 08:40 3m |0 |2 633 |24 [269 |NR
17 |HW Haridwar 10:25 8 |2 675 |- 314 [NR

May 07 2024 (12:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




